&

3o AW N

med

10
11
12
13

14 |

15
16
17

18

19
20

21,

22

23 |

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

'”Intrb@uceﬂ"byf“‘C@unciIWQ%%Q Stern
;1? &:\X& [y

£ Ay
e o e w8

L4

MoTION No. 804

A MOTION cohcurring with the recommendation of the
Zoning and Subdivision Examiner on the application
for Reclassification

petitioned by _ LQUISE SIMS
and designated File No. 432-71-P .

THE KING COUNTY CCUNC;L, by this Motion, does accept the
report of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner attached hereto

which was filed with the administrator-Clerk of the Council on

April 12 . 1972, regarding éhe application for
Reclassification petitioned by
LOUISE _SIMS :. designated by the Department
of Planning No. 432-71-D , and the Council does concur with

the recommendations contained therein.

PASSED at a regular meeting of the King County Council this
?‘ﬁ day of 77222%( . 1972

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

THOMAS M. FORSYTHE

VICEChairman

ATTEST:

LEE KRAFT

Administrator-Clerk of the Council




